Month

2019
February
January

2018
December
November
October
September
August
July

June

May

April
March
February

Electric

$196.36
$146.47

$ 92.50
$144.52
$182.11
$156.88
$163.07
$159.52
$ 87.19
$ 83.35
$ 91.27
$106.89
$117.61

Gas

$124.96
$134.93

Uttlity Expenses

Water

$ 66.77
$ 50.11

$ 44.55
$ 39.00
$110.39
$ 72.52
$ 61.38
$ 94.82
$ 83.67
$ 55.80
$ 44.65
$ 39.08
$ 28.98



